
CARRERA TORRES DE BERRELLEN
24 DE FEBRERO DE 2024

MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 263 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO 00:28:51 00:00:00 00:03:50 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

2 282 DAVID DIAZ SANCHEZ 00:29:01 00:00:10 00:03:52 ATLETISMO MILAGRO POPULAR

3 303 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ ESPIGA 00:29:18 00:00:27 00:03:54 CLUB ATLETISMO CALCEATENSE MASTERB

4 75 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:29:34 00:00:43 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

5 30 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:29:39 00:00:48 00:03:57 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

6 18 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:29:53 00:01:02 00:03:59 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

7 527 ISMAEL MARCO CANTOS 00:30:09 00:01:18 00:04:01 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

8 56 GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:30:24 00:01:33 00:04:03 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

9 537 IVAN CANO LIÑAN 00:30:58 00:02:07 00:04:07 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

10 289 ALBERTO ARCOS PELAEZ 00:31:12 00:02:21 00:04:09 TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERB

11 67 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:31:18 00:02:27 00:04:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

12 239 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑAN 00:31:20 00:02:29 00:04:10 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

13 520 VICTOR PRADILLA URCHAGA 00:31:23 00:02:32 00:04:11 MASTERA

14 459 NICOLÁS MARTÍN JARQUE 00:31:31 00:02:40 00:04:12 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

15 367 DIEGO GRACIA FAURO 00:31:44 00:02:53 00:04:13 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

16 258 FERNANDO PÉREZ LAHOZ 00:31:49 00:02:58 00:04:14 ATLÉTICO SOBRARBE MASTERC

17 80 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:31:49 00:02:58 00:04:14 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

18 54 JOSE SALVADOR SANCHEZ 00:32:07 00:03:16 00:04:16 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

19 70 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:32:18 00:03:27 00:04:18 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

20 538 VICTOR ARTAL SANZ 00:32:45 00:03:54 00:04:21 POPULAR

21 310 NESTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:33:18 00:04:27 00:04:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

22 104 JAVIER ROMEO PLO 00:33:18 00:04:27 00:04:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

23 290 PEDRO USARRALDE LÁZARO 00:33:20 00:04:29 00:04:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

24 287 JUAN ABADIA ANSO 00:33:37 00:04:46 00:04:28 MASTERB

25 48 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:33:53 00:05:02 00:04:31 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

26 31 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTÚN 00:34:00 00:05:09 00:04:32 ARAGÓN RUNNING MASTERB

27 13 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:34:05 00:05:14 00:04:32 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

28 216 ANGEL NAVARRO SIERRA 00:34:14 00:05:23 00:04:33 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

29 77 HÉCTOR INGLÁN ESCARIO 00:34:48 00:05:57 00:04:38 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

30 337 00:35:00 00:06:09 00:04:40 POPULAR

31 11 RAUL GONZALEZ HERRERO 00:35:01 00:06:10 00:04:40 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

32 234 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ BENEDÍ 00:35:05 00:06:14 00:04:40 ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA MASTERC

33 62 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:35:13 00:06:22 00:04:41 MASTERB

34 268 MIGUEL ABAD LISA 00:35:21 00:06:30 00:04:42 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

35 9 FRANCISCO DEL RÍO ABELLA 00:35:29 00:06:38 00:04:43 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

36 35 LUIS TENA BONA 00:36:02 00:07:11 00:04:48 CA UTEBO MASTERA

37 50 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALÓS 00:36:08 00:07:17 00:04:49 MASTERB

38 103 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ CASANOVA 00:36:08 00:07:17 00:04:49 RUNING ALAGON MASTERA

39 511 ADRIÁN IRAIZOS MENDOZA 00:36:26 00:07:35 00:04:51 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

40 61 JHON EDISON MUÑOZ VELEZ 00:36:32 00:07:41 00:04:52 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

41 360 HUGO CUBERO CUBERO 00:36:36 00:07:45 00:04:52 ZENIT MASTERB

42 37 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:36:38 00:07:47 00:04:53 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

43 530 JESUS IMAZ BERGES 00:37:00 00:08:09 00:04:55 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

44 32 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:37:48 00:08:57 00:05:02 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

45 346 JULIO NAVARRO PINA 00:37:50 00:08:59 00:05:02 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

46 494 SAMUEL GAUDES 00:37:56 00:09:05 00:05:03 RUNING ALAGON MASTERA

47 43 RAFAEL BRAVO TAMUREJO 00:38:02 00:09:11 00:05:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

48 394 JAVIER BECERRIL MURO 00:38:12 00:09:21 00:05:05 TRASMENDOZA MASTERB

49 19 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:38:27 00:09:36 00:05:07 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

50 105 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:38:44 00:09:53 00:05:09 MASTERA

51 66 RUBEN CALVO GUSTRAN 00:38:49 00:09:58 00:05:10 POPULAR

52 480 GONZALO BRUN PEREZ 00:39:38 00:10:47 00:05:17 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

53 466 GORKA JASO GÓMEZ 00:39:49 00:10:58 00:05:18 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

54 281 JOSÉ LUIS ALBALATE PALACÍN 00:39:51 00:11:00 00:05:18 MASTERB

55 231 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:40:03 00:11:12 00:05:20 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

56 390 IVAN GAMERO GONZALEZ 00:40:05 00:11:14 00:05:20 MASTERB

57 69 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:40:34 00:11:43 00:05:24 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

58 58 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:40:38 00:11:47 00:05:25 ZENIT ATLEET - LA MAFIA MASTERB

59 207 NICOLÁS BLASCO GIL 00:40:41 00:11:50 00:05:25 MASTERC

60 230 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ PUIG 00:40:47 00:11:56 00:05:26 ATLETISMO FUSTIÑANA MASTERC

61 321 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:41:01 00:12:10 00:05:28 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB



62 521 JUAN PLAZA ALFONSO 00:42:00 00:13:09 00:05:36 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

63 49 JOSÉ MANUEL CEPRIAN VALBUENA 00:42:47 00:13:56 00:05:42 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

64 73 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:42:47 00:13:56 00:05:42 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

65 526 RASMUS KROHN 00:44:32 00:15:41 00:05:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

66 27 ALDO FLORES GARCIA 00:46:08 00:17:17 00:06:09 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

67 28 MICHAEL PAZ SOLIS 00:47:08 00:18:16 00:06:17 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

68 534 RICARDO GONZALVO DEL ARCO 00:47:28 00:18:37 00:06:19 DE MONTAÑA AIRE LIBRE POPULAR

69 536 SAMUEL DEL ARCO FERRUZ 00:47:33 00:18:42 00:06:20 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

70 20 FEHER BOGDAN DANIEL VASILE 00:48:15 00:19:24 00:06:26 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

71 395 ALBERTO SANCHEZ LOPEZ 00:53:33 00:24:42 00:07:08 MASTERA

MASTERA MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 18 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN SANCHEZ 00:29:53 00:00:00 00:03:59 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

2 527 ISMAEL MARCO CANTOS 00:30:09 00:00:16 00:04:01 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

3 520 VICTOR PRADILLA URCHAGA 00:31:23 00:01:30 00:04:11 MASTERA

4 459 NICOLÁS MARTÍN JARQUE 00:31:31 00:01:38 00:04:12 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

5 70 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:32:18 00:02:25 00:04:18 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

6 48 DAVID QUILEZ VICENTE 00:33:53 00:04:00 00:04:31 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

7 13 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:34:05 00:04:12 00:04:32 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

8 35 LUIS TENA BONA 00:36:02 00:06:10 00:04:48 CA UTEBO MASTERA

9 103 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ CASANOVA 00:36:08 00:06:15 00:04:49 RUNING ALAGON MASTERA

10 511 ADRIÁN IRAIZOS MENDOZA 00:36:26 00:06:33 00:04:51 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

11 61 JHON EDISON MUÑOZ VELEZ 00:36:32 00:06:39 00:04:52 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

12 494 SAMUEL GAUDES 00:37:56 00:08:03 00:05:03 RUNING ALAGON MASTERA

13 105 DIEGO ÁLVAREZ BELLIDO 00:38:44 00:08:52 00:05:09 MASTERA

14 480 GONZALO BRUN PEREZ 00:39:38 00:09:45 00:05:17 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

15 466 GORKA JASO GÓMEZ 00:39:49 00:09:56 00:05:18 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

16 521 JUAN PLAZA ALFONSO 00:42:00 00:12:08 00:05:36 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

17 526 RASMUS KROHN 00:44:32 00:14:39 00:05:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

18 27 ALDO FLORES GARCIA 00:46:08 00:16:15 00:06:09 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

19 395 ALBERTO SANCHEZ LOPEZ 00:53:33 00:23:40 00:07:08 MASTERA

MASTERB MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 263 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO 00:28:51 00:00:00 00:03:50 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

2 303 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ ESPIGA 00:29:18 00:00:27 00:03:54 CLUB ATLETISMO CALCEATENSE MASTERB

3 75 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:29:34 00:00:43 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

4 56 GONZALO CABALLERO ALVAREZ 00:30:24 00:01:33 00:04:03 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

5 289 ALBERTO ARCOS PELAEZ 00:31:12 00:02:21 00:04:09 TRAIL RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERB

6 67 JAVIER ARANDA DE LA PARRA 00:31:18 00:02:27 00:04:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

7 367 DIEGO GRACIA FAURO 00:31:44 00:02:53 00:04:13 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

8 54 JOSE SALVADOR SANCHEZ 00:32:07 00:03:16 00:04:16 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

9 310 NESTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:33:18 00:04:27 00:04:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

10 104 JAVIER ROMEO PLO 00:33:18 00:04:27 00:04:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB

11 290 PEDRO USARRALDE LÁZARO 00:33:20 00:04:29 00:04:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

12 287 JUAN ABADIA ANSO 00:33:37 00:04:46 00:04:28 MASTERB

13 31 LUIS ALBERTO GRACIA FORTÚN 00:34:00 00:05:09 00:04:32 ARAGÓN RUNNING MASTERB

14 77 HÉCTOR INGLÁN ESCARIO 00:34:48 00:05:57 00:04:38 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

15 11 RAUL GONZALEZ HERRERO 00:35:01 00:06:10 00:04:40 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

16 62 CARMELO VELAZQUEZ DIEZ 00:35:13 00:06:22 00:04:41 MASTERB

17 268 MIGUEL ABAD LISA 00:35:21 00:06:30 00:04:42 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

18 9 FRANCISCO DEL RÍO ABELLA 00:35:29 00:06:38 00:04:43 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

19 50 RUBÉN ESQUÉS ALÓS 00:36:08 00:07:17 00:04:49 MASTERB

20 360 HUGO CUBERO CUBERO 00:36:36 00:07:45 00:04:52 ZENIT MASTERB

21 346 JULIO NAVARRO PINA 00:37:50 00:08:59 00:05:02 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

22 43 RAFAEL BRAVO TAMUREJO 00:38:02 00:09:11 00:05:04 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

23 394 JAVIER BECERRIL MURO 00:38:12 00:09:21 00:05:05 TRASMENDOZA MASTERB

24 19 FERNANDO PETISME BALAGUER 00:38:27 00:09:36 00:05:07 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

25 281 JOSÉ LUIS ALBALATE PALACÍN 00:39:51 00:11:00 00:05:18 MASTERB

26 390 IVAN GAMERO GONZALEZ 00:40:05 00:11:14 00:05:20 MASTERB

27 69 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:40:34 00:11:43 00:05:24 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB

28 58 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:40:38 00:11:47 00:05:25 ZENIT ATLEET - LA MAFIA MASTERB

29 321 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:41:01 00:12:10 00:05:28 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

30 49 JOSÉ MANUEL CEPRIAN VALBUENA 00:42:47 00:13:56 00:05:42 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB



MASTERC MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 30 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 00:29:39 00:00:00 00:03:57 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

2 239 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑAN 00:31:20 00:01:41 00:04:10 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

3 258 FERNANDO PÉREZ LAHOZ 00:31:49 00:02:10 00:04:14 ATLÉTICO SOBRARBE MASTERC

4 80 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:31:49 00:02:10 00:04:14 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

5 216 ANGEL NAVARRO SIERRA 00:34:14 00:04:35 00:04:33 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

6 234 FRANCISCO SÁNCHEZ BENEDÍ 00:35:05 00:05:26 00:04:40 ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA MASTERC

7 37 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:36:38 00:06:59 00:04:53 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

8 32 ANGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:37:48 00:08:09 00:05:02 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC

9 231 JUAN JOSE PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:40:03 00:10:24 00:05:20 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC

10 207 NICOLÁS BLASCO GIL 00:40:41 00:11:02 00:05:25 MASTERC

11 230 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ PUIG 00:40:47 00:11:08 00:05:26 ATLETISMO FUSTIÑANA MASTERC

12 73 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:42:47 00:13:08 00:05:42 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC

FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 522 TATIANA BUENO RODRÍGUEZ 00:33:19 00:00:00 00:04:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

2 74 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:34:18 00:00:59 00:04:34 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

3 16 ANA MARIA DÍEZ GONZALEZ 00:37:48 00:04:29 00:05:02 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

4 81 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:38:11 00:04:52 00:05:05 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

5 63 LAURA MARÍA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:38:34 00:05:15 00:05:08 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

6 46 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:38:53 00:05:34 00:05:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

7 41 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:40:20 00:07:01 00:05:22 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

8 59 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:40:38 00:07:18 00:05:25 ZENIT ATLEET - LA MAFIA MASTERB

9 34 BELÉN BLASCO 00:40:49 00:07:30 00:05:26 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

10 1 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:40:54 00:07:35 00:05:27 MASTERB

11 539 ANDREA GENOVÉS SANZ 00:40:58 00:07:39 00:05:27 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

12 10 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:41:00 00:07:41 00:05:28 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

13 106 GORETTI PACHECO AVEVEFO 00:41:03 00:07:43 00:05:28 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

14 4 SARA GARCÍA ARAU 00:41:16 00:07:57 00:05:30 NLTT MASTERB

15 36 MARY LOÁISIGA AGUIRRE 00:41:41 00:08:22 00:05:33 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

16 47 OLGA SARTO BERNAL 00:42:06 00:08:47 00:05:36 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

17 53 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:42:47 00:09:27 00:05:42 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

18 388 LETICIA MORERA LIANEZ 00:43:02 00:09:43 00:05:44 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB

19 228 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:43:19 00:09:59 00:05:46 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERC

20 15 ELENA GARCÍA JUANGO 00:45:07 00:11:48 00:06:00 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERA

21 482 MARÍA TOBEÑA PUYAL 00:46:51 00:13:32 00:06:14 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

22 533 MARIA CASCAJO MIGUEL 00:47:32 00:14:13 00:06:20 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

23 33 BEATRIZ OCAÑA NAVARRO 00:47:40 00:14:20 00:06:21 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

24 21 KAREN BRIONES ZAMORA 00:49:49 00:16:30 00:06:38 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

25 246 MAYTE RUEDA DIEZ 00:51:23 00:18:03 00:06:51 100 PIES MASTERC

26 22 CRIS KATIELA MANZANAREZ MORENO 00:51:57 00:18:38 00:06:55 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR

27 302 OLGA ALAMAN MORER 00:52:43 00:19:24 00:07:01 MASTERB

28 219 SYLVIA GONZÁLEZ TAMBO 00:54:09 00:20:50 00:07:13 10KCLUBZG MASTERC

29 65 NOEMI ROCHE AGÜERO 00:54:10 00:20:50 00:07:13 10K ZARAGOZA MASTERA

30 398 ROSA ANA LANGA ILIARTE 00:54:10 00:20:50 00:07:13 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERA

31 397 ANA BELÉN GIMENO HERNÁNDEZ 00:54:10 00:20:50 00:07:13 MASTERA

32 490 NONE ALQUÉZAR ANGULO 00:54:10 00:20:51 00:07:13 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERA

MASTERA FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 522 TATIANA BUENO RODRÍGUEZ 00:33:19 00:00:00 00:04:26 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA

2 74 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:34:18 00:00:59 00:04:34 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

3 10 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:41:00 00:07:41 00:05:28 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERA

4 106 GORETTI PACHECO AVEVEFO 00:41:03 00:07:43 00:05:28 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA

5 15 ELENA GARCÍA JUANGO 00:45:07 00:11:48 00:06:00 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERA

6 482 MARÍA TOBEÑA PUYAL 00:46:51 00:13:32 00:06:14 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA

7 398 ROSA ANA LANGA ILIARTE 00:54:10 00:20:50 00:07:13 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERA

8 65 NOEMI ROCHE AGÜERO 00:54:10 00:20:50 00:07:13 10K ZARAGOZA MASTERA

9 397 ANA BELÉN GIMENO HERNÁNDEZ 00:54:10 00:20:50 00:07:13 MASTERA

10 490 NONE ALQUÉZAR ANGULO 00:54:10 00:20:51 00:07:13 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERA



MASTERB FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 16 ANA MARIA DÍEZ GONZALEZ 00:37:48 00:00:00 00:05:02 RUNNING ALAGÓN MASTERB

2 81 MARIAN CUARTERO CABEZA 00:38:11 00:00:23 00:05:05 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

3 63 LAURA MARÍA REVUELTO AGUILERA 00:38:34 00:00:46 00:05:08 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

4 46 NOELIA CARBO CIRAC 00:38:53 00:01:05 00:05:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

5 41 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:40:20 00:02:32 00:05:22 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

6 59 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:40:38 00:02:50 00:05:25 ZENIT ATLEET - LA MAFIA MASTERB

7 34 BELÉN BLASCO 00:40:49 00:03:01 00:05:26 TRAIL& RUNNING ROSA DE LOS
VIENTOS MASTERB

8 1 LETICIA RIAGUAS 00:40:54 00:03:06 00:05:27 MASTERB

9 4 SARA GARCÍA ARAU 00:41:16 00:03:28 00:05:30 NLTT MASTERB

10 47 OLGA SARTO BERNAL 00:42:06 00:04:18 00:05:36 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

11 53 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:42:47 00:04:59 00:05:42 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB

12 388 LETICIA MORERA LIANEZ 00:43:02 00:05:14 00:05:44 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA MASTERB

13 33 BEATRIZ OCAÑA NAVARRO 00:47:40 00:09:51 00:06:21 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB

14 302 OLGA ALAMAN MORER 00:52:43 00:14:55 00:07:01 MASTERB

MASTERC FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 228 AURORA BERDEJO MORLAS 00:43:19 00:00:00 00:05:46 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERC

2 246 MAYTE RUEDA DIEZ 00:51:23 00:08:04 00:06:51 100 PIES MASTERC

3 219 SYLVIA GONZÁLEZ TAMBO 00:54:09 00:10:51 00:07:13 10KCLUBZG MASTERC

SUB14 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 605 FRANCISCO LIZER DEL RÍO FELIPO 00:05:15 00:00:00 00:04:22 INDEPENDIENTE SUB14

SUB14 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 600 AISA HYDARA HAYDARA 00:06:11 00:00:00 00:05:09 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14

SUB16 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 619 MIGUEL JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA 00:04:25 00:00:00 00:03:40 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16

2 618 LUCAS IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS 00:04:26 00:00:01 00:03:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16

3 383 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:04:34 00:00:09 00:03:48 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

SUB16 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 610 VERA MORENO VICENTE 00:05:14 00:00:00 00:04:21 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16

2 622 CELIA USURRALDE POYO 00:05:17 00:00:03 00:04:23 SUB16

3 615 LEYRE RAMON FECE 00:05:29 00:00:15 00:04:34 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

4 613 NAHIKARE SÁNCHEZ URETA 00:05:40 00:00:27 00:04:43 ZENIT ATLEET/LA MAFIA SUB16

5 291 MARÍA IBAÑEZ BENITO 00:05:57 00:00:43 00:04:57 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SUB16

6 611 MARTINA CAUSAPE JULIAN 00:06:43 00:01:29 00:05:35 SUB16

SUB12 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 316 JORGE ROMERO ALARCÓN 00:02:29 00:00:00 00:04:09 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12

2 587 HUGO MARCO MARTÍN 00:02:30 00:00:01 00:04:10 INDEPENDIENTE SUB12

3 586 JUAN SOLER 00:02:34 00:00:05 00:04:17 EA CUARTE SUB12

4 598 ADRIAN ROCHE GAY 00:02:41 00:00:12 00:04:29 INDEPENDIENTE SUB12

5 588 VÍCTOR SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA 00:02:42 00:00:12 00:04:29 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12

6 589 ASIER RUIZ IMAZ 00:02:57 00:00:27 00:04:54 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

7 329 DIEGO QUESADA SALILLAS 00:03:06 00:00:37 00:05:10 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12

8 591 ERIK PEREZ PEREZ 00:03:06 00:00:37 00:05:10 INDEPENDIENTE SUB12

9 314 ASIER RUIZ IMAZ 00:08:20 00:05:51 00:13:53 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB12

SUB12 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 331 ARA CAZAÑA MATEO 00:02:41 00:00:00 00:04:27 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12

2 585 EMMA SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:02:45 00:00:04 00:04:34 AD PIRINEOS SUB12



3 332 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE GUINEA 00:02:48 00:00:07 00:04:39 ATLETISMO ALAGON SUB12

4 575 AITANA BELEN RAYO 00:02:49 00:00:09 00:04:42 SUB12

5 330 ELSA QUESADA SALILLAS 00:02:55 00:00:15 00:04:52 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB12

SUB10 MASCULINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 349 ERIC BAYLE TARANCON 00:02:06 00:00:00 00:03:29 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

2 560 DANIEL SERRANO MACIPE 00:02:08 00:00:03 00:03:34 SUB10

3 376 JOAQUÍN VERDIER LORIGADOS 00:02:12 00:00:07 00:03:40 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

4 557 LEO MARCO MARTÍN 00:02:17 00:00:11 00:03:47 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

5 566 CRISTIAN TRÉBOL LIPE 00:02:20 00:00:15 00:03:54 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB10

6 374 MARTÍN CUARTERO NAVARRETE 00:02:22 00:00:16 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

7 373 PABLO HEDHLI SAHÚN 00:02:25 00:00:19 00:04:01 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

8 567 IVÁN BLASCO GARCÍA 00:02:30 00:00:24 00:04:09 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

9 561 MATEO SARASA BELTRAN 00:02:34 00:00:28 00:04:17 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

10 562 ÁNGEL MINGARRO ABREGO 00:02:36 00:00:30 00:04:20 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10

SUB10 FEMENINA
PuestoDorsalNombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria
1 549 MARA IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL 00:02:10 00:00:00 00:03:36 ALAS SUB10

2 350 NIRA BAYLE TARANCON 00:02:11 00:00:00 00:03:37 INDEPENDIENTE SUB10

3 364 NEUS BELLES CASADO 00:02:12 00:00:01 00:03:39 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

4 370 NOA BERNAL DEL HOYO 00:02:19 00:00:09 00:03:52 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

5 548 VERA RIPOLL DIEZ 00:02:28 00:00:18 00:04:06 CLUB ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

6 352 ESTHER LOPEZ PEREZ 00:02:30 00:00:20 00:04:09 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

7 553 AROA LOBÁN CAPILLA 00:02:34 00:00:23 00:04:16 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

8 365 LARA BELLES CASADO 00:02:37 00:00:27 00:04:21 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

9 555 IBÓN JULIÁN GALLARDO 00:02:45 00:00:34 00:04:34 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB10

10 552 TERESA SARASA BELTRAN 00:02:48 00:00:37 00:04:39 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10

11 369 SARA BERNAL DEL HOYO 00:02:55 00:00:45 00:04:51 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10
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